

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.81 OF 2018
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.1859 OF 2018

L and T Finance Limited ... Applicant
Vs.
Precision Engineering and Fabricators
Private Limited and ors. ... Respondents

Ms. Rahila Menon with Mr. Anand Poojari i/by M/s S. I. Joshi and
Company, Advocates for the Applicant.
None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 06 FEBRUARY, 2024.

PC. :

1. Ms. Rahila Menon, learned counsel for the Applicant once again seeks some more time to file an appropriate affidavit of service indicating service of the Chamber Summons upon the Respondents.
2. At her request, list on 13th March, 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)